
VK sprint
Kessel-Lo 21.5.2022

Omega

Georges TIMMERMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Masters D
Afstand : 2580m
Tijd : 0:34:12 (13'15"/km)

14/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:18:12
2. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:20:31
3. Frans WENS 0:22:20

1. 115 00:01:19 229m 5'45"/km
2. 118 00:00:31 00:01:50 41m 12'36"/km
3. 142 00:04:13 00:06:03 399m 10'34"/km
4. 139 00:01:44 00:07:47 152m 11'24"/km
5. 149 00:02:14 00:10:01 205m 10'54"/km
6. 151 00:01:00 00:11:01 90m 11'07"/km
7. 143 00:01:57 00:12:58 233m 8'22"/km
8. 133 00:02:18 00:15:16 204m 11'16"/km
9. 128 00:01:10 00:16:26 109m 10'42"/km

10. 121 00:01:23 00:17:49 167m 8'17"/km
11. 123 00:11:17 00:29:06 153m 73'45"/km
12. 124 00:00:46 00:29:52
13. 122 00:00:52 00:30:44 136m 6'22"/km
14. 125 00:00:58 00:31:42 122m 7'55"/km
15. 114 00:01:28 00:33:10 147m 9'59"/km
16. 157 00:00:44 00:33:54 99m 7'24"/km
17. 999 00:00:18 00:34:12 109m 2'45"/km
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